

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No. CONTEMPT CASE No.2124 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
12 .	13.02.202 6	<u>SK, J</u> This is a Service Matter pertaining to the year 2007. In view of the same, the Registry is directed to post this matter before the appropriate Bench dealing with Service Matters of the year 2007. SK, J MVM	<i>Transferred to IO folder before making corrections, if any.</i>