

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: C.C. NO. 2124 OF 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	27.02.2026	<u>JS,J</u> Learned counsel for the respondents submits that review is pending before the Hon'ble Chief Justice. List on 20.03.2026 B/o rev	