

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: C.C.No.2124 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	10.04.2026	<u>JS,J</u> Learned standing counsel submits that review petition is pending before the DB-I in view thereof, list on 19.06.2026. B/o BV	